Advisory group on EEA 2012 state of water report (SoWater)

Invited experts:

EU institutions (Group of Four)
· DG Environment Jorge Rodriguez Romero, , Jorge.RODRIGUEZ-ROMERO@ec.europa.eu  & 
· Ursula Schmedtje, DG Environment ursula.schmedtje@ec.europa.eu ; 
· Eurostat Jürgen Förster, Juergen.FOERSTER@ec.europa.eu 

· JRC Ana Cardoso, ana-cristina.cardoso@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

NGO & Industry organisation

· WWF Sergey Moroz,;  Smoroz@wwfepo.org
· EWA Johannes Lohaus, lohaus@EWA-online.de 

· EWP F. Barth f.barth@ewp.eu
· Tania Runge Tania.runge@copa-cogeca.eu ;
· CEJA, Euroipean Council of Young Farmers Mr. Daniel Puglisi d.puglisi@ceja.eu 
· WWSTP / DORE, Suez Environment Diane D'Arras Diane.darras@suez-env.com 
· Veolia Environnement Europe Services Jean-Claude Banon, - jean-claude.banon@veolia.com 

Countries and international conventions
· Germany Ulrich Irmer, UBA, Ulrich.irmer@uba.de  
· Denmark Esben Tind, estin@blst.dk 

· Cyprus Dr. Stefanos Papatryfonos spapatryfonos@wdd.moa.gov.cy
· France Aurelie Dubois, aurelie.dubois@developpement-durable.gou.fr
· Belgium, Rudy Vanneverl r.vanneverl@vmm.be

· Poland , Przemyslaw Gruszecki,; p.gruszecki@gios.gov.pl
· Alpine Convention, Secretariat – Regula Imhoff regula.imhof@alpconv.org 
· ICPDR, Raimund Mair, Technical Expert on River Basin Management Raimund.Mair@unvienna.org 

· Slovakia Lotta Blaskovicova lotta.blaskovicova@shmu.sk
· Switzerland, Monika Schaffner  monika.schaffner@bafu.admin.ch 
· The Netherlands Marcel Kkotte marcel.kotte@rws.nl
ater Research

· Mogens Henze, EEA Scientific Committee

· Richard Johnson, EEA Scientific Committee

· WISER – Daniel Hering daniel.hering@uni-due.de 

· REFRESH Martin Kernan m.kernan@usl.ac.uk 
· Dr. Bernard Barraque, CIRED . Bernard.Barraque@agroparistech.fr
ETC/ICM

· Anne Lyche Solheim

· Monica Petterlin

· Anita Küetnitzer

EEA

· Ronan Uhel

· Beate Werner,

· Trine Christiansen

· Rob Collins

· Peter Kristensen

